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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1T 5T 2 1 

Olivia  Ruhe559
Ult imate Sports NGA

1 37.9259.500 9.4759.3509.600

2 6 3 7 2 

Ava  Beken146
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

2 37.3259.550 9.2759.0009.500

11 1T 4 11T 3 

S ophia  Esquive l990
Legacy  Tra ining Cent

3 37.0759.525 9.1509.3509.050

7T 3 8 8T 4 

Elea  Jensen620
W ave Gymnastics NGA

4 36.9509.400 9.2509.2009.100

4 11 1 5 5 

Raegan W ill538
Ult imate Sports NGA

5 36.9009.675 9.3508.5759.300

14 7 5T 3T 6 

Liliana  Cory535
Ult imate Sports NGA

6 36.7509.500 9.3758.9008.975

6 10 2 6 7 

Brooklyn Gilkey992
Legacy  Tra ining Cent

7 36.6509.600 9.3008.6259.125

16 9 5T 13 8 

Avie  Ouye537
Ult imate Sports NGA

8 36.1509.500 9.1008.7008.850

12T 12 13 1 9 

Nina  M a illa rd536
Ult imate Sports NGA

9 36.0759.000 9.5508.5009.025

5 5 17 3T 10 

R iley Low der934
Santa Rosa- N

10 35.9508.300 9.3759.0259.250

7T 8 14 10 11 

M aggie  M cW illiam s935
Santa Rosa- N

11 35.7508.750 9.1758.7259.100

3 4 15 18 12 

Lexie  Ba rtle tt624
W ave Gymnastics NGA

12 35.7008.725 8.5759.0759.325

10 13 11 8T 13 

Josephine  M lekus936
Santa Rosa- N

13 35.6759.125 9.2508.2259.075

12T 15 10 17 14 

Pa ige  Ka tich991
Legacy  Tra ining Cent

14 34.4259.175 8.7257.5009.025

7T 17 9 11T 15 

M allory M cNe ill625
W ave Gymnastics NGA

15 34.3509.275 9.1506.8259.100

15 14 16 14 16 

Ka iyah Em erson1122
Double  O  Sports Inc.

16 34.1258.525 8.9257.8008.875

17T 16 12 15 17 

Gil Ke inan621
W ave Gymnastics NGA

17 33.7759.025 8.8257.2008.725

17T 18 18 16 18 

Jacque line  W ang623
W ave Gymnastics NGA

18 32.4008.250 8.7756.6508.725
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

3 7T 1 1 1 

Adr ienne  M ar iano148
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

1 37.7759.625 9.7259.0009.425

1T 1 4T 9 2 

Le ila  W eathers151
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

2 37.6759.475 9.1509.6009.450

1T 2 12 7 3 

T essa  Hong627
W ave Gymnastics NGA

3 37.1758.950 9.2759.5009.450

10 5 7 4 4 

Ellie  Nicho ls759
Tumble Time Gymnasti

4 37.0759.375 9.4259.2509.025

5T 7T 6 8 5 

Em ilia  Leoza932
Santa Rosa- N

5 36.9009.425 9.2259.0009.250

8T 6 2 12 6 

Nysa  Na ir149
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

6 36.8259.600 9.0259.1259.075

4 4 13 6 7 

A r ianna   Gianco lo-Co lem an930
Santa Rosa- N

7 36.8008.925 9.3259.2759.275

17 3 4T 15 8 

M ia  Ram os376
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

8 36.3759.475 8.7259.4508.725

7 9 8 13 9 

Olivia  Be rg926
Santa Rosa- N

9 36.2509.200 9.0008.9009.150

11 13 11 2 10 

Eugenia  Lu541
Ult imate Sports NGA

10 35.9758.975 9.5508.4509.000

18 11T 9 5 11 

Brooke  Davis755
Tumble Time Gymnasti

11 35.7759.150 9.3508.6008.675

12 10 16 14 12 

Elena  Nguyen374
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

12 34.9758.525 8.8508.7008.900

5T 16T 3 17 13 

Lina  Co llins757
Tumble Time Gymnasti

13 34.9009.500 8.5507.6009.250

8T 11T 17 16 14 

Anika  Pea r ls te in619
W ave Gymnastics NGA

14 34.6508.300 8.6758.6009.075

15T 18 14 3 15 

Em ika  Yam ada513
R ising Star NGA

15 34.6008.900 9.4507.5008.750

15T 15 10 10 16 

Jos ie  Be liveau753
Tumble Time Gymnasti

16 34.5259.000 9.0757.7008.750

13 14 18 11 17T

Rylee  La rson1123
Double  O  Sports Inc.

17T 33.6758.025 9.0507.7508.850

14 16T 15 18 17T

Abiga il Resendez618
W ave Gymnastics NGA

17T 33.6758.850 8.4007.6008.825
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2 1T 2 1 1 

M allor ie  Young511
R ising Star NGA

1 38.7259.650 9.8009.6759.600

3 3 1 9 2 

Kata r ina  Payum o152
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

2 38.1009.675 9.3009.5759.550

5 1T 3T 7 3 

X ur ia  A lfa ro180
C lassic Gymnastics

3 38.0009.550 9.4259.6759.350

10 6 8 2 4 

Eva  Cottle751
Tumble Time Gymnasti

4 37.5259.325 9.7509.2009.250

8 4 7 6 5 

Lillian Oby756
Tumble Time Gymnasti

5 37.5009.350 9.4509.4009.300

1 9 17 4 6T

A ins ley Opperm an150
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

6T 36.7508.525 9.6008.8509.775

14 8 5 8 6T

Yadira  Hernandez931
Santa Rosa- N

6T 36.7509.425 9.3259.0508.950

6T 14 6 5 8 

Cham ber lin M ade ira515
R ising Star NGA

8 36.7009.375 9.5008.5009.325

11 15T 3T 13T 9 

Ave lynn Cheng539
Ult imate Sports NGA

9 36.2759.550 9.0258.4759.225

4 11 11 10 10 

Am e lia  M acdona ld762
Tumble Time Gymnasti

10 36.1508.850 9.1258.7009.475

12 17 16 3 11 

S car le t M ar iut758
Tumble Time Gymnasti

11 35.7258.550 9.6758.3759.125

17 13 9 11 12 

Aubrey C rossm an929
Santa Rosa- N

12 35.7009.250 9.0758.6008.775

6T 10 10 18 13T

Deniece  M ana lang147
Bay  Aeria ls-NGA

13T 35.4758.875 8.5508.7259.325

16 7 14 17 13T

Ruby Aginla r626
W ave Gymnastics NGA

13T 35.4758.625 8.8509.1258.875

18 5 15 16 15 

V ivi Hustad628
W ave Gymnastics NGA

15 35.4508.600 8.9009.3008.650

9 15T 12 15 16 

Kyle igh R iddle540
Ult imate Sports NGA

16 35.4258.675 9.0008.4759.275

13 12 13 13T 17 

Kenda ll W ade752
Tumble Time Gymnasti

17 35.3758.650 9.0258.6259.075

15 18 18 12 18 

Ha iley M ille r622
W ave Gymnastics NGA

18 34.2758.325 9.0508.0008.900
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Gy m

A ARa nk

2 3 2 5 1 

Fa ith M ar ie iro183
C lassic Gymnastics

1 37.7009.475 9.3259.4009.500

1 8 7 4 2 

Row an Blackm on510
R ising Star NGA

2 37.4259.325 9.4509.1009.550

9 4 3 2T 3 

Pipe r S tokes181
C lassic Gymnastics

3 37.3759.425 9.4759.3759.100

4 2 4T 8 4 

T eddy F ranco182
C lassic Gymnastics

4 37.3009.400 9.1509.4759.275

3 1 16 6 5 

Ke ls ie  M artin761
Tumble Time Gymnasti

5 36.8758.650 9.3009.5009.425

15T 10 1 2T 6T

Pa ige  S estito937
Santa Rosa- N

6T 36.7259.500 9.4758.8508.900

6T 5 8 12T 6T

S ophie  Be rglund658
Lee 's United Gymnast

6T 36.7259.250 9.0009.2759.200

15T 6T 4T 7 8 

Reva  V ijay184
C lassic Gymnastics

8 36.6759.400 9.2009.1758.900

10T 9 6 14T 9 

Elena  Pr ice375
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

9 36.3509.375 8.9509.0009.025

13 12 9 1 10 

Junipe r M orr is512
R ising Star NGA

10 36.2259.125 9.5508.5509.000

14 6T 14T 16 11 

M addy Card377
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

11 35.7758.825 8.8509.1758.925

8 11 12 17 12 

M arisa  Douglas760
Tumble Time Gymnasti

12 35.5758.950 8.7758.7009.150

10T 13 13 10T 13 

M aya-Be lla  Cam pos927
Santa Rosa- N

13 35.4758.875 9.0508.5259.025

5 17 11 12T 14 

Liliana  Loeza933
Santa Rosa- N

14 35.2759.050 9.0008.0009.225

6T 16 14T 10T 15 

Jos ie  DeM aste r514
R ising Star NGA

15 35.1258.825 9.0508.0509.200

17 15 10 14T 16 

T eresa  Cervantes1121
Double  O  Sports Inc.

16 35.1009.100 8.9508.2508.800

10T 14 17 9 17 

Lauren C regan928
Santa Rosa- N

17 35.0008.375 9.1008.5009.025

18 18 18 18 18 

Ca itlyn M a llot754
Tumble Time Gymnasti

18 32.5507.400 8.6507.8008.700
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1 Ba y  A e r ia ls -NGA * 113.825 28.500 28.175 28.850 28.300

31 2 1

152 Kata r ina  Payum o 9.550 9.575 9.3009.675

146 Ava  Beken 9.500 9.2759.550

151 Le ila  W eathers 9.450 9.600

148 Adr ienne  M ar iano 9.000 9.7259.625

2 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics * 113.350 28.125 28.550 28.450 28.225

43T 1 3

183 Fa ith M ar ie iro 9.500 9.400 9.3259.475

180 X ur ia  A lfa ro 9.350 9.675 9.4259.550

182 T eddy F ranco 9.275 9.475

181 Pipe r S tokes 9.4759.425

3 Ris ing Sta r  NGA * 113.000 28.475 27.325 28.350 28.850

12 6T 4T

511 M a llor ie  Young 9.600 9.675 9.8009.650

510 Row an Blackm on 9.550 9.100 9.325

515 Cham ber lin M ade ira 9.325 9.5009.375

512 Junipe r M orr is 8.550 9.550

4 Tumble  Time  Gy mna st i * 112.800 27.975 28.150 28.050 28.625

25 3 7

761 Ke ls ie  M artin 9.425 9.500

756 Lillian Oby 9.300 9.400 9.4509.350

751 Eva  Cottle 9.250 9.7509.325

759 Ellie  Nicho ls 9.250 9.4259.375

5 Ult ima te  Sports  NGA * 111.875 28.125 26.825 28.725 28.200

53T 8 2

559 O livia  Ruhe 9.600 9.350 9.4759.500

538 Raegan W ill 9 .300 8.575 9.3509.675

539 Ave lynn Cheng 9.225 9.550

535 Liliana  Cory 8.900 9.375

6 Sa nta  Rosa -  N * 111.275 27.475 27.325 28.350 28.125

67 6T 4T

930 A r ianna   Gianco lo-Co lem 9.275 9.275 9.325

932 Em ilia  Leoza 9.250 9.000 9.425

931 Yadira  Hernandez 8.950 9.050 9.3259.425

937 Pa ige  S estito 9.4759.500
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7 W a v e  Gy mna st ics  NGA * 110.150 27.875 27.825 27.075 27.375

76 4 9

627 T essa  Hong 9.450 9.500 9.2758.950

624 Lexie  Ba rtle tt 9.325 8.725

620 Elea  Jensen 9.100 9.200 9.2509.400

626 Ruby Aginla r 9.125 8.850

8 Pa c ific  Edge  Sports  * 108.800 26.850 27.625 27.675 26.650

109 5 8

375 Elena  Pr ice 9.025 9.000 8.9509.375

377 M addy Card 8.925 9.175 8.8508.825

374 Elena  Nguyen 8.900 8.850

376 M ia  Ram os 9.450 9.475

9 Le ga cy  Tra ining Ce nt * 108.150 27.200 25.475 28.300 27.175

88 9 6

992 Brooklyn Gilkey 9.125 8.625 9.3009.600

990 S ophia  Esquive l 9.050 9.350 9.1509.525

991 Pa ige  Ka tich 9.025 7.500 8.7259.175

10 Double  O Sports  Inc . * 102.900 26.525 23.800 25.650 26.925

910 10 10

1122 Ka iyah Em erson 8.875 7.800 8.9258.525

1123 Rylee  La rson 8.850 7.750 9.0508.025

1121 T eresa  Cervantes 8.800 8.250 8.9509.100
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